
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73089355 5PSSDB 15.39 5.70 87.72

73089407 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 15.34 6.20 95.11

73089475 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 15.44 4.95 76.43

73089584 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 15.50 5.15 79.82

73089655 P3 - (110485) NHCRWA - Project 35C 7PSSDB 15.40 6.20 95.48

73089711 P3 - (121383) Katy HS Band Hall and V-Building 7PSSDB 15.34 4.55 69.80

73089810 P3 - 121174 5PSSDB 15.38 6.20 95.36

73089850 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.34 4.95 75.93

73089889 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 15.31 3.35 51.29

73089901 7PSSDB 15.34 5.70 87.44

814.38

5% -40.72

SUBTOTAL 773.66

-$237.38

TOTAL $536.28

Settlement
of payment

Patrick Osemwengie (GFH Logistics) 3/21/2025

Patrick Osemwengie R004762

3481

D214

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 117782

P3 - 113463

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



